BROWNSTEIN HYATT FARBER SCHRECK, LLP
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BROWNSTEIN HYATT FARBER SCHRECK, LLP
1021 Anacapa Street, 2nd Floor

Santa Barbara, CA 93101-2102

Telephone: 805.963.7000

Facsimile: 805.965.4333

Attorneys for
CHINO BASIN WATERMASTER

SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA
FOR THE COUNTY OF SAN BERNARDINO

CHINO BASIN MUNICIPAL WATER Case No. RCV RS 51010
DISTRICT,
[Assigned for All Purposes to the
Plaintiff, Honorable Stanford E. Reichert]
v. NOTICE OF ORDER CONTINUING
MARCH 20, 2020 HEARING TO JUNE 26,
CITY OF CHINO, ET AL., 2020
Defendants.

Date: June 26, 2020
Time: 1:30 p.m.
Dept: S35
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TO ALL PARTIES AND THEIR RESPECTIVE ATTORNEYS OF RECORD:

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT, the Court has entered minute orders continuing the
March 20, 2020 hearings of the following motions to June 26, 2020 at 1:30 p.m. in Department
S35 of the above-entitled Court: (1) Chino Basin Watermaster’s Request For Court To Receive
And File Watermaster Semi-Annual OBMP Status Report 2019-1; (2) Chino Basin Watermaster’s
Notice of Motion and Motion for Court to Receive and File the 2018/2019 Annual Report of the
Ground Level Monitoring Committee; (3) Chino Basin Watermaster’s Notice of Motion and
Motion for Court to Receive and File 42nd Annual Report; (4) Chino Basin Watermaster’s Status
Report Regarding Update to the Optimum Basin Management Program; (5) Chino Basin
Watermaster’s Notice of Motion and Motion for Court Approval of Amendments to Restated
Judgment re Compensation of Advisory and Pool Committee Members; and, (6) the Overlying
(Agricultural) Pool’s Notice of Motion and Motion re Amendment of Pooling Plan for the
Overlying (Agricultural) Pool; Exhibit “F” of the Judgment. Attached hereto as Exhibit A are

true and correct copies of the Court’s minute orders continuing the hearings on these filings.

BROWNSTEIN HYATT FARBER
SCHRECK, LLP

Dated: March 31, 2020

//f,« x’,—‘. { /// .
By: “ v
SCOTT S. SLATER
BRADLEY J. HERREMA
KIMBERLY E. LEEFATT
Attorneys for
CHINO BASIN WATERMASTER

20492245

2

NOTICE OF ORDER CONTINUING MARCH 20, 2020 HEARINGS TO JUNE 26, 2020




Exhibit A



COUNTY OF SAN BERNARDINO SUPERIOR COURT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
MINUTE ORDER

CASE NO: RCVRS51010 DATE: 03/20/20

CASE TITLE: CHINO BASIN MUNI WATER DIST -V- CITY OF CHINO

DEPT: S35P 03/20/20 TIME: 8:30
Motion Re: FOR COURT TO RECEIVE AND FILE WATERMASTER'S 42ND

COMPLAINT TYPE: MCOM

TARA REILLY, JUDGE
Clerk: Elizabeth Deatherage
APPEARANCES:
No appearance.
PROCEEDINGS:
Predisposition Hearing Held
Hearing continued at request of Court.
On the Courts own motion, the Court continues this matter Re General

Order: IMPLEMENTATION OF EMERGENCY RELIEF AUTHORIZED PURSUANT TO GC
68115 BY CHAIR OF THE JUDICIAL COUNCIL ON March 17, 2020.

HEARINGS:
Current hearing continued to 06/26/20 at 1:30 in Department S35P.

Correspondence coversheet generated to mail MINUTES OF to counsel of
record.

Notice given by Judicial Assistant
Action - Complete

=== MINUTE ORDER END ===

== MINUTE ORDER END ===



COUNTY OF SAN BERNARDINO SUPERIOR COURT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
MINUTE ORDER

CASE NO: RCVRS51010 DATE: 03/20/20

CASE TITLE: CHINO BASIN MUNI WATER DIST -V- CITY OF CHINO

DEPT: S35P 03/20/20 TIME: 1:30
Motion Re: FOR THE COURT TO RECEIVE AND FILE THE 2018/2019

COMPLAINT TYPE: MCOM

TARA REILLY, JUDGE
Clerk: Elizabeth Deatherage
APPEARANCES :
No appearance.
PROCEEDINGS:
Predisposition Hearing Held
Hearing continued at request of Court.
On the Courts own motion, the Court continues this matter Re General

Order: IMPLEMENTATION OF EMERGENCY RELIEF AUTHORIZED PURSUANT TO GC
. 68115 BY CHAIR OF THE JUDICIAL COUNCIL ON March 17, 2020.

HEARINGS:

Current hearing continued to 06/26/20 at 1:30 in Department S35P.
Notice given by Judicial Assistant

Action - Complete

== MINUTE ORDER END ===

Il

== MINUTE ORDER END ===



COUNTY OF SAN BERNARDINO SUPERIOR COURT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
MINUTE ORDER

CASE NO: RCVRS51010 DATE: 03/20/20

CASE TITLE: CHINO BASIN MUNI WATER DIST -V- CITY OF CHINO

DEPT: S35P 03/20/20 TIME: 1:30
Hearing Re: MTN RE :AMENDMENT OF POOLING PLAN (OVERLAYING) POOL

COMPLAINT TYPE: MCOM

TARA REILLY, JUDGE
Clerk: Elizabeth Deatherage
APPEARANCES:
No appearance.
PROCEEDINGS:
Predisposition Hearing Held
Hearing continued at request of Court.
On the Courts own motion, the Court continues this matter Re General

Order: IMPLEMENTATION OF EMERGENCY RELIEF AUTHORIZED PURSUANT TO GC
68115 BY CHAIR OF THE JUDICIAL COUNCIL ON March 17, 2020.

HEARINGS:

Current hearing continued to 06/26/20 at 1:30 in Department S35P.
Notice given by Judicial Assistant

Action - Complete

=== MINUTE ORDER END ===

=== MINUTE ORDER E ===



COUNTY OF SAN BERNARDINO SUPERIOR COURT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
MINUTE ORDER

CASE NO: RCVRS51010 DATE: 03/20/20

CASE TITLE: CHINO BASIN MUNI WATER DIST -V- CITY OF CHINO

DEPT: S35P 03/20/20 TIME: 1:30
Hearing Re: MTN FOR COURT APPROVAL OF AMENDMENTS TO JUDGMENT

COMPLAINT TYPE: MCOM

TARA REILLY, JUDGE
Clerk: Elizabeth Deatherage
APPEARANCES:
- No appearance.
PROCEEDINGS:
Predisposition Hearing Held
Hearing continued at request of Court.
On the Courts own motion, the Court continues this matter Re General

Order: IMPLEMENTATION OF EMERGENCY RELIEF AUTHORIZED PURSUANT TO GC
68115 BY CHAIR OF THE JUDICIAL COUNCIL ON March 17, 2020.

HEARINGS:

Current hearing continued to 06/26/20 at 1:30 in Department S35P.
Notice given by Judicial Assistant

Action - Complete

=== MINUTE ORDER END ===

=== MINUTE ORDER END ===



COUNTY OF SAN BERNARDINO SUPERIOR COURT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
MINUTE ORDER

CASE NO: RCVRS51010 DATE: 03/20/20

CASE TITLE: CHINO BASIN MUNI WATER DIST -V- CITY OF CHINO

DEPT: S35P 03/20/20 TIME: 1:30
Hearing Re: JOINDER TO WATERMASTER'S MTN FOR CRT APPROVAL

COMPLAINT TYPE: MCOM

TARA REILLY, JUDGE
Clerk: Elizabeth Deatherage
APPEARANCES:
No appearance.
PROCEEDINGS:
Predisposition Hearing Held
Hearing continued at request of Court.
On the Courts own motion, the Court continues this matter Re General

Order: IMPLEMENTATION OF EMERGENCY RELIEF AUTHORIZED PURSUANT TO GC
68115 BY CHAIR OF THE JUDICIAL COUNCIL ON Maxch 17, 2020.

HEARINGS:

Current hearing continued to 06/26/20 at 1:30 in Department S35P.
Notice given by Judicial Assistant

~Action - Complete

=== MINUTE ORDER END ===

=== MINUTE ORDER END ===



COUNTY OF SAN BERNARDINO SUPERIOR COURT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
MINUTE ORDER

CASE NO: RCVRS51010 DATE: 03/20/20

CASE TITLE: CHINO BASIN MUNI WATER DIST -V- CITY OF CHINO

DEPT: S35P 03/20/20 TIME: 1:30
Hearing Re: STATUS RPT RE:UPDATE TO OPTIMUM BASIN MGMT

COMPLAINT TYPE: MCOM

TARA REILLY, JUDGE
Clerk: Elizabeth Deatherage
APPEARANCES:
No appearance.
PROCEEDINGS:
Predisposition Hearing Held
Hearing continued at request of Court.
On the Courts own motion, the Court continues this matter Re General

Order: IMPLEMENTATION OF EMERGENCY RELIEF AUTHORIZED PURSUANT TO GC
68115 BY CHAIR OF THE JUDICIAL COUNCIL ON March 17, 2020.

HEARINGS:

Current hearing continued to 06/26/20 at 1:30 in Department S35P.
Notice given by Judicial Assistant

Action - Complete

=== MINUTE ORDER END ===

=== MINUTE ORDER END ===



CHINO BASIN WATERMASTER
Case No. RCVRS 51010
Chino Basin Municipal Water District v. City of Chino, et al.

PROOF OF SERVICE

| declare that:

| am employed in the County of San Bernardino, California. | am over the age of 18 years and not a party
to the within action. My business address is Chino Basin Watermaster, 9641 San Bernardino Road,
Rancho Cucamonga, California 91730; telephone (909) 484-3888.

I X/
I/
I/
[ X/

On March 31, 2020 | served the following:

NOTICE OF ORDER CONTINUING MARCH 20, 2020 HEARING TO JUNE 26, 2020

BY MAIL: in said cause, by placing a true copy thereof enclosed with postage thereon fully
prepaid, for delivery by United States Postal Service mail at Rancho Cucamonga, California,
addresses as follows:

See attached service list: Mailing List 1

BY PERSONAL SERVICE: | caused such envelope to be delivered by hand to the addressee.

BY FACSIMILE: | transmitted said document by fax transmission from (909) 484-3890 to the fax
number(s) indicated. The transmission was reported as complete on the transmission report,
which was properly issued by the transmitting fax machine.

BY ELECTRONIC MAIL: | transmitted notice of availability of electronic documents by electronic
transmission to the email address indicated. The transmission was reported as complete on the
transmission report, which was properly issued by the transmitting electronic mail device.

| declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the above is true and

correct.

Executed on March 31, 2020 in Rancho Cucamonga, California.

N~ /‘{‘\»\—/ N A —p

By: Jahing Wilson
Chino B?sin Watermaster



BRIAN GEYE

CA SPEEDWAY CORPORATION
9300 CHERRY AVE

FONTANA, CA 92335

STEVE ELIE

IEUA

17017 ESTORIL STREET
CHINO HILLS, CA 91709

DON GALLEANO
WMWD

4220 WINEVILLE ROAD
MIRA LOMA, CA 91752

BOB KUHN

THREE VALLEYS MWD
669 HUNTERS TRAIL
GLENDORA, CA 91740

JEFF PIERSON

INTEX PROPERTIES CORP.
PO BOX 1440

LONG BEACH, CA 90801-1440

ALLEN HUBSCH

LOEB & LOEB LLP

10100 SANTA MONICA BLVD.
SUITE 2200

LOS ANGELES, CA 90067

ROBERT BOWCOCK

INTEGRATED RESOURCES MGMNT
405 N. INDIAN HILL BLVD
CLAREMONT, CA 91711

PAUL HOFER

CBWM BOARD MEMBER
11248 S TURNER AVE
ONTARIO, CA 81761

BOB FEENSTRA
2720 SPRINGFIELD ST,
ORANGE, CA 92867



Members:

Allen W. Hubsch
Andrew Gagen
Arthur Kidman
Catharine lrvine
Christopher M. Sanders
Dan McKinney
David Aladjem

Eric Papathakis

Fred Fudacz

Fred Galante

Gene Tanaka

Irene Islas

Jean Cihigoyenetche
Jim Markman

ahubsch@loeb.com
agagen@kidmanlaw.com
akidman@kidmanlaw.com
cirvine@DowneyBrand.com
cms@eslawfirm.com
dmckinney@douglascountylaw.com
daladjem@downeybrand.com
Eric.Papathakis@cdcr.ca.gov
ffudacz@nossaman.com
fgalante@awattorneys.com
Gene.Tanaka@bbklaw.com
irene.islas@bbklaw.com
Jean@thejclawfirm.com
jmarkman@rwglaw.com

Jimmy Gutierrez - Law Offices of Jimmy Gutierrez (jimmylaredo@gmail.com)

jimmy@scity-attorney.com

John Harper

John Schatz

Mark D. Hensley
Martin Cihigoyenetche
Michelle Staples
Nick Jacobs

Randy Visser
Robert E. Donlan
Sarah Foley
Shawnda M. Grady
Steve Kennedy
Steve M. Anderson
Timothy Ryan

Tom Bunn

Tom McPeters
Tracy J. Egoscue
Trish Geren
William J Brunick

jimmylaredo@gmail.com
jimmy@city-attorney.com
jrharper@harperburns.com
jschatz13@cox.net
mhensley@hensleylawgroup.com
marty@thejclawfirm.com
mstaples@jdtplaw.com
njacobs@somachlaw.com
RVisser@sheppardmullin.com
red@eslawfirm.com
Sarah.Foley@bbklaw.com
sgrady@eslawfirm.com
skennedy@bmklawplc.com
steve.anderson@bbklaw.com
tjryan@sgvwater.com
TomBunn@Lageriof.com
THMcP@aol.com
tracy@egoscuelaw.com
tgeren@sheppardmullin.com
bbrunick@bmblawoffice.com



Members:

Agnes Cheng

Al Lopez
Alberto Mendoza
Alfonso Ruiz
Alonso Jurado
Amanda Coker
Amer Jakher
Amy Bonczewski
Andrea Olivas
Andrew Silva
Andy Campbell
Andy Malone
Angelica Todd
Anna Nelson
April Robitaille
April Woodruff
Arnold Rodriguez
Art Bennett
Ashok Dhingra
Ben Lewis

Ben Peralta
Betty Anderson
Bob Bowcock
Bob DiPrimio
Bob Feenstra
Bob Kuhn

Bob Kuhn

Bob Page

Brad Herrema
Braden Yu
Brandon Howard
Brenda Fowler
Brent Yamasaki
Brian Dickinson
Brian Geye

Brian Lee

Cameron Andreasen

Carmen Sierra
Carol Bennett
Carol Boyd
Carolina Sanchez
Casey Costa
Cassandra Hooks
Chad Blais
Charles Field
Charles Linder
Charles Moorrees

Chino Hills City Council
Chris Berch (cberch@jcsd.us)

Chris Diggs
Christiana Daisy

agnes.cheng@cc.sbcounty.gov
alopez@wmwd.com
Alberto.Mendoza@cmc.com
alfonso.ruiz@cmc.com
ajurado@cbwm.org
acoker@cityofchino.org
Alakher@cityofchino.org
ABonczewski@ontarioca.gov
aolivas@jcsd.us
Andrew.Silva@cao.sbcounty.gov
acampbell@ieua.org
amalone@weiwater.com
angelica.todd@ge.com
atruongnelson@cbwm.org
arobitaille@bhfs.com
awoodruff@ieua.org
jarodriguez@sarwc.com
citycouncil@chinobhills.org
ash@akdconsulting.com
benjamin.lewis@gswater.com
bperalta@tvmwd.com
banderson@jcsd.us
bbowcock@irmwater.com
ridiprimio@sgvwater.com
bobfeenstra@gmail.com
bgkuhn@aol.com
bkuhn@tvmwd.com
Bob.Page@rov.sbcounty.gov
bherrema@bhfs.com
bradeny@cvwdwater.com
brahoward@niagarawater.com
balee@fontanawater.com
byamasaki@mwdh2o.com
bdickinson65@gmail.com
bgeye@autoclubspeedway.com
blee@sawaterco.com
memphisbelle38@outlook.com
carmens@cvwdwater.com
cbennett@tkeengineering.com
Carol.Boyd@doj.ca.gov
csanchez@weiwater.com
ccosta@chinodesalter.org
chooks@niagarawater.com
cblais@ci.norco.ca.us
cdfield@att.net
Charles.Linder@nrgenergy.com
cmoorrees@sawaterco.com
citycouncil@chinohills.org
cberch@jcsd.us
Chris_Diggs@ci.pomona.ca.us
cdaisy@ieua.org



Christofer Coppinger
Christopher Quach
Christopher R. Guillen
Chuck Hays

Cindy Cisneros
Cindy Li

Cinthia Heredia
Clarence Mansell
Courtney Jones
Craig Miller

Craig Stewart

Cris Fealy

Curtis Stubbings
Dan Arrighi

Dave Argo

Dave Crosley
David De Jesus
David Doublet
David Huynh
David Penrice
Dennis Dooley
Dennis Mejia
Dennis Williams
Diana Frederick
Diana Keros

Don Galleano

Ed Means

Edgar Tellez Foster
Eduardo Espinoza
Edward Kolodziej
Elizabeth Skrzat
Eric Fordham

Eric Garner

Eric Grubb

Eric Tarango

Erika Clement
Eunice Ulloa

Evette Ounanian
Felix Hamilton
Frank Brommenschenkel
Frank Yoo

Gabby Garcia
Gailyn Watson
Garrett Rapp
Geoffrey Kamansky
Geoffrey Vanden Heuvel
Gerald Yahr

Gina Nicholls

Gino L. Filippi
Greg Woodside
Henry DeHaan
Hope Smythe
James Curatalo

ccoppinger@geoscience-water.com
cquach@ontarioca.gov
cguillen@bhfs.com
chays@fontana.org
cindyc@cvwdwater.com
Cindy.li@waterboards.ca.gov
Cinthia.Heredia@cmc.com
cmansell@wvwd.org
cjjones@ontarioca.gov
CMiller@wmwd.com
craig.stewart@woodplc.com
cifealy@fontanawater.com
Curtis_Stubbings@praxair.com
darrighi@sgvwater.com
daveargo46@icloud.com
DCrosley@cityofchino.org
ddejesus@tvmwd.com
ddoublet@dpw.sbcounty.gov
dhuynh@cbwm.org
dpenrice@acmwater.com
ddooley@angelica.com
dmejia@ontarioca.gov
dwilliams@geoscience-water.com
diana.frederick@cdcr.ca.gov
dkeros@chinohills.org
dongalleano@icloud.com
edmeans@roadrunner.com
etellezfoster@cbwm.org
EduardoE@cvwdwater.com
edward.kolodziej@ge.com
ESkrzat@cbwcd.org
eric_fordham@geopentech.com
eric.garner@bbklaw.com
ericg@cvwdwater.com
edtarango@fontanawater.com
Erika.clement@sce.com
eulloa@cityofchino.org
EvetteO@cvwdwater.com
felixhamilton.chino@yahoo.com
frank.brommen@verizon.net
FrankY@cbwm.org
ggarcia@mvwd.org
gwatson@airports.sbcounty.gov
grapp@weiwater.com
gkamansky@niagarawater.com
geoffreyvh60@gmail.com
yahrj@koll.com
gnicholls@nossaman.com
Ginoffvine@aol.com
gwoodside@ocwd.com
Hdehaan1950@gmail.com
hsmythe@waterboards.ca.gov
jamesc@cvwdwater.com



James Jenkins
James McKenzie
Jane Anderson
Janelle Granger
Janine Wilson
Jasmin A. Hall
Jason L. Bishop
Jason Marseilles

cnomgr@airports.sbcounty.gov
jmckenzie@dpw.sbcounty.gov
janderson@jcsd.us
jgranger@niagarawater.com
JWilson@cbwm.org
jhall@ieua.org
jason.bishop@cdcr.ca.gov
jmarseilles@ieua.org

Jason Pivovaroff - Western Municipal Water District (JPivovaroff@wmwd.com)

Jean Perry
Jeanina M. Romero

Jeff Evers (jevers@niagarawater.com)

Jeffrey L. Pierson
Jennifer Hy-Luk
Jessie Ruedas

Jim W, Bowman
Jimmy Medrano
Joanne Chan
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Joe Graziano
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Karen Johnson
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Keith Person

Kelly Berry

Ken Waring
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Kyle Snay
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Lauren Harold
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Lisa Lemoine

Liz Hurst
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Mark Wiley
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Mike Maestas

lharold@liprop.com
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mikem@cvwdwater.com
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Maribel Sosa
Marilyn Levin

Mark Wildermuth
Martin Rauch
Martin Zvirbulis
May Atencio
Melissa L. Walker
Michael Adler
Michael Camacho
Michael Camacho
Michael P. Thornton
Michelle Licea
Moore, Toby
MWDProgram
Nadeem Majaj
Nadia Aguirre
Nadia Loukeh
Natalie Costaglio
Nathan deBoom
Neetu Gupta

Nicole Escalante
Noah Golden-Krasner

MMendoza@weiwater.com
msosa@ci.pomona.ca.us
marilyn.levin@doj.ca.gov
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NEscalante@ontarioca.gov
Noah.goldenkrasner@doj.ca.gov
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Paul Hofer
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Pete Hall
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Ron Craig
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pete.hall@cdcr.ca.gov
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Robert_Deloach@ci.pomona.ca.us
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Ryan Shaw
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Sam Nelson

Sandra S. Rose

Sarah Schneider
Scott Burton

Scott Slater
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Shaun Stone

Skylar Stephens
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Steve Smith

Steve W. Ledbetter, PE
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Toby Moore
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Tom Cruikshank - Link Industrial Properties

Tom Harder

Tom Haughey
Tom O'Neill

Toni Medell

Tony Long

Van Jew

Vanessa Aldaz
Vanessa Campos
Veva Weamer
Victor Preciado
Vivian Castro

W. C. "Bill" Kruger
WestWater Research, LLC
William Urena

ronLaBrucherie@gmail.com
rcpietersma@aol.com
rhoerning@ci.upland.ca.us
RShaw@wmwd.com
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snelson@ci.norco.ca.us
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